
From: Goessel, Kathryn M -FS
To: Lewis, Leigh -FS
Subject: FW: Shoshone-Bannock Tribes ltr - Stibnite Mine
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For CARA.  Thanks!
 

PIPER GOESSEL
Geologist, Stibnite Gold PM

Forest Service
Payette National Forest

p: 208-634-0619 
f: 208-634-0634 
kgoessel@fs.fed.us

500 N Mission St, Bldg 1
McCall, ID 83638
www.fs.fed.us 

Caring for the land and serving people

 
 

From: Anderson Soucek, Patricia H -FS 
Sent: Monday, July 24, 2017 9:53 AM
To: Goessel, Kathryn M -FS <kgoessel@fs.fed.us>; Botello, Anthony B -FS <abbotello@fs.fed.us>;
Whiteman, Erik A -FS <eawhiteman@fs.fed.us>
Subject: FW: Shoshone-Bannock Tribes ltr - Stibnite Mine
 
Wanted to make sure you had seen this before we head to Fort Hall.  P.
 

From: Yvette Tuell [mailto:ytuell@sbtribes.com] 
Sent: Friday, July 21, 2017 5:33 PM
To: Lannom, Keith -FS <klannom@fs.fed.us>; Anderson Soucek, Patricia H -FS <psoucek@fs.fed.us>;
Harris, Brian D -FS <bdharris@fs.fed.us>
Subject: Shoshone-Bannock Tribes ltr - Stibnite Mine
 
Please find the Shoshone-Bannock Tribal letter responding to the Scoping Notice for the Stibnite
Mine.
If you have any questions, please email me.
Thank you.
Yvette
 

Yvette Tuell
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Policy Analyst
208-478-3910 (office) | 208-637-9939 (cell)
ytuell@sbtribes.com
Office of Public Affairs
Shoshone-Bannock Tribes
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